AXS-100
NETWORK TESTING - OPTICAL
ACCESS OTDR
Telecom Test and Measurement
Compact, lightweight handheld OTDR optimized
for access/FTTx networktesting
Top user-friendliness: one-button testing, combined with

Beijing New Century Hotel Office Tower, Room 1754-1755 Beijing 100044 P. R. CHINA Tel.: +86 (10) 6849 2738 Fax: +86 (10) 6849 2662
No. 6 Southern Capital Gym Road
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
AXS-100-003B = Access OTDR 1550 nm, 28 dB
AXS-100-023B = Access OTDR 1310/1550 nm, 29/28 dB
AXS-100-034B = Access OTDR 1550/1625 nm, 28/28 dB
AXS-100-000 = None a
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC, narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Second port
00 = None
04B = Filtered 1625 nm b
Second connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC, narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Software summary kit c
SK1 = Smart Kit including macrobending detection,
pass/fail and fault finder
SK2 = IP testing
SK3 = Fiber Inspection Probe software d
Probe
FP = Probe option
FP1 = Probe connector cable and 200X probe
FP5 = Probe connector cable and 200X/400X probe
VFL
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
Connector adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC, FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST, ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
PM2X = With power meter Gex
AXS-100-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: AXS-100-023B-EI-EUI-89-04B-EA-